I1.) Operational Creditors — Government Dues

(Amount in INR)
S.No. Operational Creditors Amount Claimed Amount of Claim
Admitted
1. | Income Tax Dept., GOI 18,94,43,437 18,94,43,437
2. | Sale Tax Department Maharashtra 10,72,25,069 18,45,708
(MVAT)
3. | Sales Tax (Gandhidham Gujarat) 2,77.48,712 2,47.27,596

Central Excise & Service Tax Division

4. 73,34,282 73,34,282
Hapur (Assistant Commissioner)

5. | Commercial Tax Department* 37,10,03,298 23,47,695

TOTAL 92,84,53,516 22,56,98,718

*Note- New Claim of Commercial Tax Department has been admitted on 17.07.2024




